
43462 Alameda Drive 8
Chilliwack, BC V2R 0X9
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$1,339,900 5 Bedrooms | 4 Bathrooms | 3,833 Sqft

FRASER RIVER VIEWS!!!! This 3833 sq ft 5 bdrm+ MEDIA ROOM home awaits. Built to capture the stunning water
VIEWS, the open concept main floor is BRIGHT and features hardwood flooring, updated kitchen w/ granite
counters & SS appliances, lovely den/dining room w/ coffered ceilings, & covered patio w/ gas BBQ line. Stroll
upstairs to 4 massive bdrms, incl. master SUITE w/ walk-in closet, 5 piece ensuite w/ soaker tub, & private RIVER
VIEW DECK. The fully finished daylight walkout bsmt has a MEDIA ROOM (or 6th bdrm), full bathroom, rec room
with WET BAR, & 3rd VIEW PATIO- EASY TO SUITE! $100/month Bare land Strata fee covers water/sewer/road
maintenance. You own your home & lot+ a share of the common road for this 12 home executive neighborhood
overlooking the river! OPEN HOUSE SAT 2-4
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